


Sandwiches and Rolls

Made to order with freshly baked bread or soft roll from a local bakery and served with a 
side salad garnish,  homemade coleslaw & chutney.
  
Tu Hwnt I’r Bont Club Sandwich        
Triple-layered toast, filled with local honey ham, local roast turkey breast, sliced Welsh 
cheddar, tomato, lettuce, and patchwork bacon jam relish.

Tu Hwnt I’r Bont Ploughmans Roll        
Locally sourced honey-glazed ham and mature cheddar served with farmhouse pickle.
         
Home baked ham roll
Hand-carved honey glazed ham served with wholegrain mustard 
          
Local Welsh black beef roll
Hand-carved, locally sourced Welsh black beef served with creamed horseradish  
           
Home roasted turkey roll
Hand-carved and served with homemade sage & onion stuffing and crisps
         
Welsh mature cheddar cheese roll
Served with Spiked Red Onion Chutney      
         
Tuna mayonnaise roll
Tuna steak in a creamy mayonnaise        
       
Egg Mayo        
Egg mayo, lettuce cucumber and tomato served with salted crisps 

13.95

12.50

9.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

9.95

8.50



JACKET POTATOES

Freshly baked jacket potatoes, served with a side salad and homemade coleslaw and chutney

Served with Welsh salted butter
Served with Welsh cheddar cheese
Served with Welsh cheddar cheese & red onion
Served with Welsh rarebit
Served with prawns and Marie Rose sauce
Served with Tuna Mayo
Extra toppings

Lunch time Specials

Homemade soup of the day served with chunky bread and Welsh salted butter followed 
by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve and pot of tea or 
coffee of choice.

Ploughman's platter followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and straw-
berry preserve and pot of tea, or coffee of choice.

Pate platter, followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry 
preserve and pot of tea or coffee of choice.

Tu Hwnt Ir Bont homemade Welsh rarebit & honey glazed ham served on chunky 
toasted bloomer, side salad and homemade coleslaw, potato salad  followed by a warm 
scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve to include a pot of tea or 
coffee of choice.

Meat platter, followed by a warm scone, butter, welsh clotted cream and strawberry 
preserve and pot of tea, or coffee of choice.

Gardners picnic includes fresh bread and butter, hummus, Patchwork Patè (ask for 
flavour), olives, celery, chutney and side salad. Also includes scone, jam, cream and a pot 
of tea or coffee of choice.

Todays home-made soup and roll (ask for todays flavour).

8.95
10.50
10.50
12.50
10.50
10.50
1.50

18.85

19.95

19.95

21.95

24.95

21.95

9.95

For allergen information please ask a member of our team



Light bites

Chicken liver pate served with 2 slices of toast, butter, red onion chutney and fresh 
garden salad.

Patchwork red lentil and tomato pate served with 2 slices of toast, butter, red onion 
chutney with fresh garden salad.

Tu Hwnt i’r Bont traditional Welsh rarebit served on white or  wholmeal bread , with a 
crisp salad,  chutney, home-made coleslaw.   

Add honey-glazed ham
And potato salad

13.95

13.95

13.95

1.00
1.00

For allergen information please ask a member of our team

CHILDRENS MENU

Finger sandwiches, on white or wholegrain bread with a choice of ham, cheese, 
tuna or jam. 

Kiddies award winning Parisella ice cream bowl (choice of flavours) with a Cadbury 99  
flake, strawberry or chocolate sauce and marshmallows.

5.50

4.95



AFTERNOON TEA’S

Welsh High Tea          

A round of ham, turkey, beef or cheese sandwich, one Welsh cake, a slice of bara brith, 
scone, jam & clotted cream, bite-size cake selection. Crisps and pot of tea or coffee of 
choice 

Add small bottle of Prosecco for 1 person

Champagne Afternoon Tea for Two

A selection of finger sandwiches, fresh cakes, warmed scones with strawberry preserve 
and Welsh clotted cream, warmed Welsh cakes, bara brith, vegetable sea salted crisps, tea, 
or coffee. Also includes a large bottle of our exclusive Gwinllan Conwy Champagne

29.50 
per person

7.95

85.00

For allergen information please ask a member of our team



SWEET DELIGHTS

Home-made fruit scone and butter

Home-made fruit scone and strawberry preserve

Home-made fruit scone, strawberry preserve and clotted cream or fresh whipped cream.

Tu Hwnt Ir Bont Bara Brith (fruited tea bread) served with salted butter

2 Warm Welsh cakes served with butter

Toasted teacake served with butter

Slice of freshly baked cake  (Please see cake display for today’s choices)

4.25

4.50

4.95

4.25

4.95

3.95

4.95

For allergen information please ask a member of our team



HOT AND COLD DRINKS

Pot of our finest blend of loose-leaf tea (breakfast tea)

Pot of loose leaf Earl Grey tea,  

Various other teas available please ask a team member for selection

Americano 

Cappuccino

Latte 

Single espresso 

Double espresso

Plain hot chocolate

Hot chocolate special with fresh cream, marshmallows and a flake 

Luscombe organic fresh apple juice

Luscombe organic fresh orange juice

Still mineral water

Sparkling mineral water

Cold glass of milk

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange/Lemon

Oasis Citrus Punch / Oasis Summer Fruits

Gwinllan Conwy

Pefriog 2021 – Dry Sparkling    

Sparkling Rose

Prosecco 20cl

Wild Horse Brewing co 

Nokota Session IPA 3.8%

Buckskin Lager 4.5%

Wrexham Lager 4.6% - 5% 

3.95

4.25

4.25

3.95

4.25

4.25

3.50

4.25

4.25

4.95

3.95

3.95

3.50

3.50

2.95

2.95

2.95

40.00

40.00

7.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

All of our teas come with an extra pot of hot water so your teapot can be topped up, or your cup 
diluted to taste, all pots are priced per person.

alcoholic DRINKS




