

## SANDWICHES AND ROLLS

Made to order with freshly baked bread or soft roll from a local bakery and served with a side salad garnish, homemade coleslaw & chutney.

Tu Hwnt I'r Bont Club Sandwich Triple-layered toast, filled with local honey ham, local roast turkey breast, sliced Welsh cheddar, tomato, lettuce, and patchwork bacon jam relish.	13.95
Tu Hwnt I'r Bont Ploughmans Roll Locally sourced honey-glazed ham and mature cheddar served with farmhouse pickle.	12.50
Home baked ham roll Hand-carved honey glazed ham served with wholegrain mustard	9.95
Local Welsh black beef roll Hand-carved, locally sourced Welsh black beef served with creamed horseradish	12.95
Home roasted turkey roll Hand-carved and served with homemade sage & onion stuffing and crisps	11.95
Welsh mature cheddar cheese roll Served with Spiked Red Onion Chutney	9.95
<b>Tuna mayonnaise roll</b> Tuna steak in a creamy mayonnaise	9.95
Egg Mayo Egg mayo, lettuce cucumber and tomato served with salted crisps	8.50

# JACKET POTATOES

Freshly baked jacket potatoes, served with a side salad and homemade coleslaw and chutney

Served with Welsh salted butter Served with Welsh cheddar cheese Served with Welsh cheddar cheese & red onion Served with Welsh rarebit Served with prawns and Marie Rose sauce Served with Tuna Mayo Extra toppings	8.95 10.50 10.50 12.50 10.50 10.50 1.50
LUNCH TIME SPECIALS	
Homemade soup of the day served with chunky bread and Welsh salted butter followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve and pot of tea or coffee of choice.	18.85
Ploughman's platter followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and straw- berry preserve and pot of tea, or coffee of choice.	19.95
Pate platter, followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve and pot of tea or coffee of choice.	19.95
Tu Hwnt Ir Bont homemade Welsh rarebit & honey glazed ham served on chunky toasted bloomer, side salad and homemade coleslaw, potato salad followed by a warm scone, butter, Welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve to include a pot of tea or coffee of choice.	21.95
Meat platter, followed by a warm scone, butter, welsh clotted cream and strawberry preserve and pot of tea, or coffee of choice.	24.95
Gardners picnic includes fresh bread and butter, hummus, Patchwork Patè (ask for flavour), olives, celery, chutney and side salad. Also includes scone, jam, cream and a pot of tea or coffee of choice.	21.95
Todays home-made soup and roll (ask for todays flavour).	9.95

## LIGHT BITES

Chicken liver pate served with 2 slices of toast, butter, red onion chutney and fresh garden salad.	13.95
Patchwork red lentil and tomato pate served with 2 slices of toast, butter, red onion chutney with fresh garden salad.	13.95
Tu Hwnt i'r Bont traditional Welsh rarebit served on white or wholmeal bread , with a crisp salad, chutney, home-made coleslaw.	13.95
Add honey-glazed ham	1.00
And potato salad	1.00
CHILDRENS MENU	
Finger sandwiches, on white or wholegrain bread with a choice of ham, cheese, tuna or jam.	5.50
Kiddies award winning Parisella ice cream bowl (choice of flavours) with a Cadbury 99 flake, strawberry or chocolate sauce and marshmallows.	4.95

#### AFTERNOON TEA'S

#### Welsh High Tea

A round of ham, turkey, beef or cheese sandwich, one Welsh cake, a slice of bara brith, scone, jam & clotted cream, bite-size cake selection. Crisps and pot of tea or coffee of choice

29.50

per person

Add small bottle of Prosecco for 1 person

7.95

#### Champagne Afternoon Tea for Two

A selection of finger sandwiches, fresh cakes, warmed scones with strawberry preserve and Welsh clotted cream, warmed Welsh cakes, bara brith, vegetable sea salted crisps, tea, or coffee. Also includes a large bottle of our exclusive Gwinllan Conwy Champagne

### SWEET DELIGHTS

Home-made fruit scone and butter	4.25
Home-made fruit scone and strawberry preserve	4.50
Home-made fruit scone, strawberry preserve and clotted cream or fresh whipped cream.	4.95
Tu Hwnt Ir Bont Bara Brith (fruited tea bread) served with salted butter	4.25
2 Warm Welsh cakes served with butter	4.95
Toasted teacake served with butter	3.95
Slice of freshly baked cake (Please see cake display for today's choices)	4.95

### HOT AND COLD DRINKS

All of our teas come with an extra pot of hot water so your teapot can be topped up, or your cup diluted to taste, all pots are priced per person.

Pot of our finest blend of loose-leaf tea (breakfast tea)	3.95
Pot of loose leaf Earl Grey tea,	4.25
Various other teas available please ask a team member for selection	4.25
Americano	3.95
Cappuccino	4.25
Latte	4.25
Single espresso	3.50
Double espresso	4.25
Plain hot chocolate	4.25
Hot chocolate special with fresh cream, marshmallows and a flake	4.95
Luscombe organic fresh apple juice	3.95
Luscombe organic fresh orange juice	3.95
Still mineral water	3.50
Sparkling mineral water	3.50
Cold glass of milk	2.95
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange/Lemon	2.95
Oasis Citrus Punch / Oasis Summer Fruits	2.95
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS	
Gwinllan Conwy	
Pefriog 2021 – Dry Sparkling	40.00
Sparkling Rose	40.00
Prosecco 20cl	7.95
Wild Horse Brewing co	
Nokota Session IPA 3.8%	5.95
Buckskin Lager 4.5%	5.95
Wrexham Lager 4.6% - 5%	5.95

